Broomhall Centre Winter Break Info 2025
Some of our regular activities will be cancelled or rescheduled during the Christmas holidays.
Please check the table below for details. Speak to the organiser of any groups you normally attend if unsure.
We hope you have a lovely break, and we look forward to seeing you again in the new year! ☃❄🕊🕯✴︎˚｡⋆
	Mon 15th Dec
	· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:00-2pm 

	Tues 16th Dec
	· Women’s Sewing, Knitting & Crochet – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12:30pm 

	Weds 17th Dec
	· Lunch Club – OPEN AS USUAL 12:30-2pm 
· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:30-2:30pm 
· Welcome Space – OPEN AS USUAL 2-4pm 

	Thurs 18th Dec
	· Support Drop-in – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12:30pm 
· Creative Session – OPEN AS USUAL 1pm-3pm 

	Fri 19th Dec
	· Women’s English Conversation – OPEN AS USUAL 11-12pm 
· Women’s Zumba & Chairobics – OPEN AS USUAL 12-1pm 

	Mon 22nd Dec
	School holidays start
· S6 Foodbank – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12pm 
· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:00-2pm 

	Tues 23rd Dec
	· Women’s Sewing, Knitting & Crochet – CANCELLED ×

	Weds 24th Dec
	Christmas Eve
· Lunch Club – CANCELLED ×
· Citizen’s Advice – CANCELLED ×
· Welcome Space – CANCELLED ×

	Thurs 25th Dec
	Christmas Day
· Support Drop-In – CANCELLED ×
· Creative Session – CANCELLED ×

	Fri 26th Dec
	Boxing Day
· Women’s English Conversation – CANCELLED ×
· Women’s Zumba & Chairobics – CANCELLED ×

	Mon 29th Dec
	· S6 Foodbank – CANCELLED ×
· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:00-2pm 

	Tues 30th Dec
	· Women’s Sewing, Knitting & Crochet – CANCELLED ×

	Weds 31st Dec
	New Year’s Eve
· Lunch Club – CANCELLED ×
· Citizen’s Advice – RESCHEDULED 10am-12pm (early start/finish) ‼
· Welcome Space – CANCELLED ×

	Thurs 1st Jan
	New Year’s Day
· Support Drop-in – CANCELLED ×
· Creative Session – CANCELLED ×

	Fri 2nd Jan
	· Women’s English Conversation – CANCELLED ×
· Women’s Zumba & Chairobics – CANCELLED ×

	Mon 5th Jan
	New school term starts
· S6 Foodbank – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12pm 
· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:00-2pm 

	Tues 6th Jan
	· Women’s Sewing, Knitting & Crochet – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12:30pm 

	Weds 7th Jan
	· Lunch Club – OPEN AS USUAL 12:30-2pm 
· Citizen’s Advice – OPEN AS USUAL 12:30-2:30pm 
· Welcome Space – OPEN AS USUAL 2-4pm 

	Thurs 8th Jan
	· Support Drop-in – OPEN AS USUAL 10:30-12:30pm 
· Creative Session – OPEN AS USUAL 1pm-3pm 

	Fri 9th Jan
	· Women’s English Conversation – OPEN AS USUAL 11-12pm 
· Women’s Zumba & Chairobics – OPEN AS USUAL 12-1pm 



